Soustraction de Nombres (E)

Nom:

Date:
Calculez chaque différence.
8205 6026 9800 5508
— 8 — 2 ~ 3 — 4
3608 2215 7194 9872
2064 7238 8065 5857
— 6 — 4 — 3 — 6
8727 8005 3479 7588
9832 9592 4820 3516
— 5 — 5 ~ 5 ~ 1

9718

2240
— 3
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Soustraction de Nombres (E) Réponses

Nom:

Date:
Calculez chaque différence.
8205 6026 9800 5508
— 8 — 2 ~ 3 — 4
8197 6024 9797 5504
3608 2215 7194 9872
3603 2206 7187 9866
2064 7238 8065 5857
-6 — 4 -3 -6
2058 7234 8062 5851
8727 8005 3479 7588
8725 8001 3478 7581
9832 9592 4820 3516
9827 9587 4815 3515

9718

9710

8865

8857

1761

1753

4148

4143

2240

2237
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